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BU UG ACC  200  01 Fundamental Acc Monica J. Jackson 2930O 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG ACC  201  01 Financial Accou Monica J. Jackson 3030F 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG ACC  310  01 Cost Accounting Monica J. Jackson 1622O 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG ACC  312  01 Corporate Incom Monica J. Jackson 222O 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG ACC  316  01 Intermediate Ac Wendy W. Achilles 522O 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG ACC  320  01 Accounting Info Wendy W. Achilles 722O 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG ACC  482  01 Senior Seminar 00F 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG ART  195  01 Kinetic & Inter Vincent S. Larkin 815O 3.00 UG CR0

SC UG BIO  101  01 Life Science John Grenville Temple 3130F 3.00 UG CR0

SC UG BIO  101  02 Life Science John Grenville Temple 3230F 3.00 UG CR0

SC UG BIO  101  03 Life Science Justin A Davis 3030F 3.00 UG CR0

SC UG BIO  102  01 Life Science La Holly E. Campbell 1616F 1.00 UG CR0

SC UG BIO  102  02 Life Science La Holly E. Campbell 1516O 1.00 UG CR0

SC UG BIO  102  03 Life Science La Holly E. Campbell 1716F 1.00 UG CR0

SC UG BIO  102  04 Life Science La Dimitri V. Blondel 1716F 1.00 UG CR0

SC UG BIO  102  05 Life Science La Justin A Davis 1818F 1.00 UG CR0

SC UG BIO  123  01 Methods in Biol Heather A. Louch 612O 2.00 UG CR0

SC UG BIO  123  02 Methods in Biol Emily A Weber 1112O 2.00 UG CR0

SC UG BIO  200  01 Cell Biology John Grenville Temple 2025O 3.00 UG CR0

SC UG BIO  232  01 Anatomy and Phy Dimitri V. Blondel 1515F 4.00 UG CR0

SC UG BIO  232  02 Anatomy and Phy Dimitri V. Blondel 1415O 4.00 UG CR0

SC UG BIO  235  01 Microbiology fo Justin A Davis 1110F 4.00 UG CR0

SC UG BIO  235  02 Microbiology fo Justin A Davis 010O 4.00 UG CR0

SC UG BIO  300  01 Animal Behavior Dimitri V. Blondel 925O 3.00 UG CR0

SC UG BIO  303  01 Genetics (WI) Heather A. Louch 812O 4.00 UG CR0

SC UG BIO  321  01 Biochemistry Emily A Weber 510O 3.00 UG CR0

SC UG BIO  322  01 Biochemistry La Emily A Weber 610O 2.00 UG CR0

SC UG BIO  324  01 Environmental Daniel Elias 514O 3.00 UG CR0

SC UG BIO  325  01 Environmental Daniel Elias 614O 2.00 UG CR0

SC UG BIO  330  01 Global Water Is Daniel Elias 810O 5.00 UG CR0

SC UG BIO  495  1H Pathobiology Emily A Weber 124F 3.00 UG CR0

SC UG BIO  499  01 Senior Seminar John Grenville Temple 815O 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG BUS  206  01 Principles of M 032O 3.00 UG CR0
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BU UG BUS  206  02 Principles of M Gabriel O Onabote 2130O 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG BUS  206  03 Principles of M 00F 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG BUS  206  04 Principles of M Desiree Nichole Driver 2630O 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG BUS  207  01 Legal Environme Christopher R. Lusby 2732O 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG BUS  207  02 Legal Environme Kizzy V Crawford Heath 3637O 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG BUS  215  01 International Aaron V. Denton 3232F 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG BUS  307  01 Corporate Gabriel O Onabote 2224O 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG BUS  308  01 Organizat Behav Gabriel O Onabote 2020F 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG BUS  308  02 Organizat Behav Gabriel O Onabote 1920O 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG BUS  309  UC1 Principles of Paul L Ewell 21F 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG BUS  312  UC1 Global Logistic Paul L Ewell 11F 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG BUS  314  01 Human Resources Katrina L. Sweet 2426O 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG BUS  314  02 Human Resources Katrina L. Sweet 1720O 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG BUS  319  01 Mgmt Info Syste Aaron J. Achilles 3231F 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG BUS  350  01 Operations Mana Paul L Ewell 2222F 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG BUS  360  01 Project Managem Melanie J. Townsend 2124O 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG BUS  481  01 Bus Strat/Polic Katrina L. Sweet 1330O 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG BUS  482  01 Bus Adm Cap(WI) Katrina L. Sweet 1230O 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG BUS  492  UC Supervised Inte Paul L Ewell 22F 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG BUS  495  UC Topics in Busin Paul L Ewell 22F 1.00 UG CR0

BU UG BUS  495  UC1 Topics in Busin Katrina L. Sweet 11F 3.00 UG CR0

SC UG CHM  111  01 General Chemist Brittany Nichols Al Attabi 3720F 3.00 UG CR0

SC UG CHM  112  01 General Chemist Brittany Nichols Al Attabi 100F 1.00 UG CR0

SC UG CHM  112  02 General Chemist Brittany Nichols Al Attabi 90F 1.00 UG CR0

SC UG CHM  112  03 General Chemist Brittany Nichols Al Attabi 70F 1.00 UG CR0

SC UG CHM  112  04 General Chemist Brittany Nichols Al Attabi 50F 1.00 UG CR0

SC UG CHM  121  01 General Chemist Clark I Andersen 1830O 3.00 UG CR0

SC UG CHM  122  01 General Chemist Clark I Andersen 710O 1.00 UG CR0

SC UG CHM  122  02 General Chemist Clark I Andersen 1010F 1.00 UG CR0

SC UG CHM  311  01 Organic Chemist Pamela Yvonne Patterson 26O 3.00 UG CR0

SC UG CHM  312  01 Organic Chemist Pamela Yvonne Patterson 16O 1.00 UG CR0

SC UG CHM  321  01 Biochemistry Emily A Weber 110O 3.00 UG CR0

SC UG CHM  322  01 Biochemistry La Emily A Weber 110O 2.00 UG CR0
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SC UG CHM  351  01 Analyt Chem II Kevin J Donovan 16O 3.00 UG CR0

SC UG CHM  352  01 Analytical Chem 00F 1.00 UG CR0

SC UG CHM  401  UC1 Independent stu Pamela Yvonne Patterson 11F 4.00 UG CR0

BU UG CIS  305  01 Comp & Netw Sec Lucinda R. Boykin 2120F 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG CIS  310  01 Computer Softwa Sherry G. Williamson 2020F 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG CIS  340  01 Database Manage Lucinda R. Boykin 1620O 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG CIS  360  01 Data Visualizat Morgan Marie Wood 1522O 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG CIS  455  01 Systems Project Sherry G. Williamson 920O 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG CIS  495  01 Topics in Comp Sherry G. Williamson 820O 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG CIS  495  1H AI Applications Jacquelyne L. Lewis 1710F 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG CMA  370  01 World Film Jason W. Buel 715O 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG CMA  405  01 Producing Commu Jason W. Buel 715O 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG CMA  470  01 Film and Media Jason W. Buel 615O 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG CMA  490  01 Senior Project Jason W. Buel 315O 3.00 UG CR0

CO UG COL  103  01 Wesleyan Erma W. Hedgepeth 1120O 1.00 UG CR0

CO UG COL  103  02 Wesleyan Tyreshia Janelle Haney 1020O 1.00 UG CR0

CO UG COL  103  03 Wesleyan Ayra D Sundbom 1620O 1.00 UG CR0

CO UG COL  105  01 Career Anne E Aichele 1015O 1.00 UG PF0

CO UG COL  150  02 Growing Up on Margaret G. Love 2120F 3.00 UG CR0

CO UG COL  150  03 Excel for Begin Uma S. Swamy 1920O 3.00 UG CR0

CO UG COL  150  04 Health Literacy Monica B Massey 2020F 3.00 UG CR0

CO UG COL  150  05 COL 150: First Chad Christopher Ross 2020F 3.00 UG CR0

CO UG COL  150  06 A Divine Nation Dan Elliott Smith 2120F 3.00 UG CR0

CO UG COL  150  1H Greek Mythology Willis Lee Templeton 1410F 3.00 UG CR0

CO UG COL  195  01 Adulting 101 Candace Taylor Cashwell 2525F 1.00 UG CR0

HU UG COM  130  01 Public Speaking Tyana J. Ellis 1820O 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG COM  215  01 Interpersonal Tyana J. Ellis 3025F 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG COM  215  02 Interpersonal Tyana J. Ellis 2626F 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG COM  300  01 Communication Tyana J. Ellis 815O 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG COM  499  01 Sr Seminar 015O 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG ECO  215  01 Economics for Adrian Allen 3030F 3.00 UG CR0

SS UG EDU  202  01 Edu Theory/Prac Kelvin L. Spragley 310O 3.00 UG CR0

SS UG EDU  205  01 Intro to Teachi Kelvin L. Spragley 220O 3.00 UG CR0
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SS UG EDU  208  01 Praxis Core Aca Angela K Ward 120O 1.00 UG PF0

SS UG EDU  310  01 Technology in E Ayra D Sundbom 010O 3.00 UG CR0

SS UG EDU  312  01 Teaching K - 2 Lois Marie Hart 310O 3.00 UG CR0

SS UG EDU  313  01 Teaching 3 - 6 Brenda H. Hargrove 210O 3.00 UG CR0

SS UG EDU  405  01 Educ Assessment Lois Marie Hart 215O 3.00 UG CR0

SS UG EDU  415  01 Practicum in Lois Marie Hart 210O 3.00 UG CR0

SS UG EDU  418  01 Dir Teaching: E Angela K Ward 110O 9.00 UG CR0

SS UG EDU  418  02 Dir Teaching: E Brenda H. Hargrove 110O 9.00 UG CR0

SS UG EDU  438  01 Direct Teaching Kelvin L. Spragley 110O 9.00 UG CR0

SS UG EDU  458  01 Diect Tech Elem Patricia Gail Brewer 110O 9.00 UG CR0

HU UG ENG  111  01 Writing I William J. Grattan 1216O 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG ENG  111  02 Writing I Joanne P. Dunn 1516O 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG ENG  111  03 Writing I Eduardo Scott Marsigli 1616F 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG ENG  111  04 Writing I Eduardo Scott Marsigli 1616F 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG ENG  111  06 Writing I 00F 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG ENG  112  01 Writing II James M. Bowers 1616F 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG ENG  112  02 Writing II James M. Bowers 1416O 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG ENG  112  03 Writing II Jamie Hathaway Pollard 2626F 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG ENG  112  04 Writing II Jamie Hathaway Pollard 1825O 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG ENG  112  05 Writing II Jamie Hathaway Pollard 2325O 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG ENG  112  06 Writing II Margaret G. Love 1516O 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG ENG  112  07 Writing II Joanne P. Dunn 1616F 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG ENG  112  08 Writing II Reba Katherine Beeman 1416O 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG ENG  112  09 Writing II Reba Katherine Beeman 1116O 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG ENG  112  12 Writing II Joanne P. Dunn 1516O 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG ENG  112  13 Writing II Jamie Hathaway Pollard 1716F 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG ENG  202  01 World Literatur Margaret G. Love 2120F 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG ENG  204  01 Literat of US I James M. Bowers 2121F 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG ENG  206  01 Brit  Lit II WI Reba Katherine Beeman 2020F 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG ENG  211  01 Editorial Techn William J. Grattan 320O 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG ENG  215  01 Studies in A Ge William J. Grattan 2020F 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG ENG  304  01 Business Comm ( Jamie Hathaway Pollard 1920O 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG ENG  304  02 Business Comm ( 020O 3.00 UG CR0
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HU UG ENG  305  01 Creative Writin James M. Bowers 1015O 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG ENG  313  01 British Lit aft Margaret G. Love 415O 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG ENG  315  01 English Studies Willis Lee Templeton 315O 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG ENG  370  01 Pro Writing WI Mark D Sursavage 1215O 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG ENG  409  01 Systems of Gram Willis Lee Templeton 815O 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG ENG  490  UC Writing Port WI William J. Grattan 11F 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG ENT  495  01 Drums & Percuss Clarence A. Sawyer 715O 3.00 UG CR0

SC UG ERS  141  01 Phy. Geology Bruce W. Harvey 2825F 3.00 UG CR0

SC UG ERS  141  02 Phy. Geology Bruce W. Harvey 2825F 3.00 UG CR0

SC UG ERS  142  01 Phys Geology Bruce W. Harvey 2525F 1.00 UG CR0

SC UG ERS  142  02 Phys Geology Bruce W. Harvey 2525F 1.00 UG CR0

HS UG EXS  100  01 Fit & Wellness Timothy L. Donovan 2727F 2.00 UG CR0

HS UG EXS  100  02 Fit & Wellness Timothy L. Donovan 2727F 2.00 UG CR0

HS UG EXS  100  03 Fit & Wellness Beverly Ann Biancur 3127F 2.00 UG CR0

HS UG EXS  100  04 Fit & Wellness Beverly Ann Biancur 2727F 2.00 UG CR0

HS UG EXS  190  01 Intro Exs Scien Vanessa B. Batchelor 2630O 2.00 UG CR0

HS UG EXS  190  02 Intro Exs Scien Vanessa B. Batchelor 2630O 2.00 UG CR0

HS UG EXS  200  01 Fund Human Andrew B Carter 715O 3.00 UG CR0

HS UG EXS  235  01 First Aid/CPR Beverly Ann Biancur 1920O 2.00 UG CR0

HS UG EXS  305  01 Health Prom/Beh Eliran Mizelman 3330F 3.00 UG CR0

HS UG EXS  330  01 EXS SCI Srength Timothy M Dornemann 1430O 3.00 UG CR0

HS UG EXS  351  01 Prin of Athleti Carol A. Carson 2032O 3.00 UG CR0

HS UG EXS  380  01 Jr. Seminar Exs Shannon K. Crowley 1415O 1.00 UG CR0

HS UG EXS  425  01 Adv Tech in Eva Eliran Mizelman 512O 3.00 UG CR0

HS UG EXS  425  02 Adv Tech in Eva Eliran Mizelman 812O 3.00 UG CR0

HS UG EXS  431  01 Conditioning Timothy M Dornemann 830O 3.00 UG CR0

HS UG EXS  450  01 Clinical Exerci Meir Magal 1030O 3.00 UG CR0

HS UG EXS  480  01 Practicum Meir Magal 410O 3.00 UG CR0

HS UG EXS  481  01 Internship Shannon K. Crowley 410O 4.00 UG CR0

SS UG HIS  101  01 Dawn of Chad Christopher Ross 3230F 3.00 UG CR0

SS UG HIS  112  01 US from Emancip Jonathan A Rebmann 3230F 3.00 UG CR0

SS UG HIS  205  01 Bodies and Chad Christopher Ross 1530O 3.00 UG CR0

SS UG HIS  314  01 African-Amer St Kelvin L. Spragley 615O 3.00 UG CR0
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SS UG HIS  320  01 The Holocaust Chad Christopher Ross 820O 3.00 UG CR0

CO UG HON  401  01 Honors Thesis George William Yankosky 320O 3.00 UG CR0

CO UG HON  402  01 Honors Thesis George William Yankosky 1420O 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG HSP  112  01 Spanish Culture Miranda R Elias 1125O 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG HUM  206  01 Ethics Bowl Shane M. Thompson 615O 1.00 UG CR0

BU UG JUS  111  01 Intro to CJ Carlton Ray Lewis 3030F 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG JUS  111  02 Intro to CJ Carlton Ray Lewis 3030F 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG JUS  111  03 Intro to CJ Florence Revis Jones 3130F 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG JUS  293  01 Criminal Law Quentin T. Sumner 1930O 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG JUS  301  01 Criminology (WI Jerry A. Cameron 1720O 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG JUS  302  01 Juv Justice Jay H Fortenbery 2730O 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG JUS  304  01 Comm Correction Florence Revis Jones 1120O 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG JUS  310  01 Rept CJ Prof Gerald A. Pipkin 1120O 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG JUS  318  01 Research Jay H Fortenbery 1330O 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG JUS  331  01 Mental Health Christopher R. Lusby 630O 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG JUS  499  01 Senior Seminar Elizabeth Sharpe Marsal 420O 3.00 UG CR0

CO UG LBR  100  01 Introduction to Vincent S. Larkin 215O 1.00 UG CR0

SC UG MAT  111  01 Survey of Mathe Samantha Kaye Godsey 2020F 3.00 UG CR0

SC UG MAT  113  01 College Algebra George William Yankosky 2020F 3.00 UG CR0

SC UG MAT  113  02 College Algebra Aaron A Allen 2020F 3.00 UG CR0

SC UG MAT  115  01 Trigonometry Aaron A Allen 1220O 3.00 UG CR0

SC UG MAT  122  01 Calculus II Richard Brent Dozier 220O 4.00 UG CR0

SC UG MAT  213  01 Elementary Stat Morgan Marie Wood 2120F 3.00 UG CR0

SC UG MAT  213  02 Elementary Stat Richard Brent Dozier 2020F 3.00 UG CR0

SC UG MAT  213  03 Elementary Stat Aaron A Allen 2120F 3.00 UG CR0

SC UG MAT  213  04 Elementary Stat Richard Brent Dozier 2020F 3.00 UG CR0

SC UG MAT  213  05 Elementary Stat George William Yankosky 2220F 3.00 UG CR0

SC UG MAT  213  06 Elementary Stat Samantha Kaye Godsey 2220F 3.00 UG CR0

SC UG MAT  404  01 Abstract Algebr George William Yankosky 215O 3.00 UG CR0

SC UG MAT  415  01 Elem Differenti Aaron A Allen 215O 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG MKT  205  01 Prin Marketing Uma S. Swamy 2222F 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG MKT  205  02 Prin Marketing Uma S. Swamy 2322F 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG MKT  317  01 Integ Mkt Commu Maria S Gil del Alcazar 1320O 3.00 UG CR0

01/14/2026 7:29:09 AM d_section_rpt Page 6 of 9



CCASHWELL North Carolina Wesleyan University

Inst Dvsn Course Short title Professor 

Section Listing

2025-2026 Academic Year Spring

CapacityStatus Enrollment D/E Credit Hours Grd scl Cr typeLoad hoursPrerq

BU UG MKT  320  01 Services Market Maria S Gil del Alcazar 2120F 3.00 UG CR0

SS UG MSL  102  01 Intro Tactical Jared DeWeese 120O 1.00 UG CR0

SS UG MSL  102  02 Intro Tactical Jared DeWeese 020O 1.00 UG CR0

SS UG MSL  202  01 Foundations Jared DeWeese 020O 2.00 UG CR0

SS UG MSL  402  01 Officership Scott Nusom 120O 3.00 UG CR0

SS UG MSL  402L 01 Mil Leadership Scott Nusom 120O 1.00 UG CR0

HU UG MUP  185  01 Spectrum Clarence A. Sawyer 710O 1.00 UG CR0

HU UG MUP  310  01 Live Sound Elic O. Gurganus 210O 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG MUP  320  01 Applied Music Clarence A. Sawyer 310O 2.00 UG CR0

HU UG MUP  490  01 Senior Project Clarence A. Sawyer 310O 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG MUS  101  01 Music Appreciat Thomas M. Parker 3030F 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG MUS  101  02 Music Appreciat Thomas M. Parker 2830O 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG MUS  171  01 Wesleyan Singer Clarence A. Sawyer 620O 1.00 UG CR0

HU UG MUS  195  01 Beginning Piano Thomas M. Parker 610O 1.00 UG CR0

HU UG MUS  195  02 Advanced Piano Thomas M. Parker 510O 1.00 UG CR0

HU UG MUS  195  03 Organ Thomas M. Parker 010O 1.00 UG CR0

HS UG NTR  300  01 Basic Nutrition Crystal P Ostheim 3532F 3.00 UG CR0

HS UG NUR  306  01 Public Health Crystal P Ostheim 1030O 3.00 UG CR0

HS UG NUR  309  01 Pharmacology II Crystal P Ostheim 635O 3.00 UG CR0

HS UG NUR  315  01 Mental Health Christa J Jones-Hooker 635O 4.00 UG CR0

HS UG NUR  320  01 Care Geratric Consuela D Blaizes 635O 4.00 UG CR0

HS UG PBH  100  01 Intro Public Meredith R Gringle 1530O 3.00 UG CR0

HS UG PBH  200  01 Fund Human Andrew B Carter 215O 3.00 UG CR0

HS UG PBH  205  01 Human Health & Meredith R Gringle 630O 3.00 UG CR0

HS UG PBH  210  01 Rural & Meredith R Gringle 3330F 3.00 UG CR0

HS UG PBH  306  01 Public Health Crystal P Ostheim 330O 3.00 UG CR0

HS UG PBH  311  01 Exercise Psycho Shannon K. Crowley 1830O 3.00 UG CR0

HS UG PBH  405  01 Public Hlth Prg Tonia S Grimsley 430O 3.00 UG CR0

HS UG PBH  480  01 Practicum Meir Magal 310O 3.00 UG CR0

HS UG PBH  481  01 Internship WI Shannon K. Crowley 115O 4.00 UG CR0

SC UG PHY  221  01 General Physics Nathan B Carlson 1115O 3.00 UG CR0

SC UG PHY  222  01 General Physics Nathan B Carlson 1215O 1.00 UG CR0

SS UG POL  112  01 American Politi Joseph H Lane 2530O 3.00 UG CR0
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SS UG POL  200  01 Intro Pol Scien Young Hun Kim 930O 3.00 UG CR0

SS UG POL  201  01 International R Young Hun Kim 1525O 3.00 UG CR0

SS UG POL  301  01 Judicial Politi Jarrod T. Kelly 420O 3.00 UG CR0

SS UG POL  313  01 Comp Politics Young Hun Kim 730O 3.00 UG CR0

SS UG POL  495  01 China Boom Young Hun Kim 325O 3.00 UG CR0

SS UG PSY  111  01 Intro. to Psych Gregory Scott Preuss 2230O 3.00 UG CR0

SS UG PSY  111  02 Intro. to Psych Benjamin J. Hiskes 3030F 3.00 UG CR0

SS UG PSY  111  03 Intro. to Psych Monet N Somerville 2530O 3.00 UG CR0

SS UG PSY  202  01 Psych Developme Fred William Sanborn 1630O 3.00 UG CR0

SS UG PSY  210  01 Drugs and Behav Benjamin J. Hiskes 925O 3.00 UG CR0

SS UG PSY  220  01 Marriage and Fa Amy L. Karnehm Willis 420O 3.00 UG CR0

SS UG PSY  227  01 Research Design Kimberly A. Martin 1220O 3.00 UG CR0

SS UG PSY  301  01 Psy Dev Adultho Fred William Sanborn 1125O 3.00 UG CR0

SS UG PSY  302  01 Psychopathology Kimberly A. Martin 725O 3.00 UG CR0

SC UG PSY  311  01 Exercise Psycho Shannon K. Crowley 1120O 3.00 UG CR0

SS UG PSY  316  01 Social Psycholo Gregory Scott Preuss 820O 3.00 UG CR0

SS UG PSY  319  01 Physiological P Benjamin J. Hiskes 1520O 3.00 UG CR0

SS UG PSY  322  01 Conditioning an Benjamin J. Hiskes 1725O 3.00 UG CR0

SS UG PSY  405  01 Supervised Inte Gregory Scott Preuss 325O 3.00 UG CR0

SS UG PSY  410  01 Senior Sem in P Jay R. Quinan 515O 3.00 UG CR0

SS UG PSY  495  1H Consciousness Kimberly A. Martin 1421O 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG REL  101  01 Intro. to Relig Andrew Henry Miklos Stern 1430O 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG REL  101  02 Intro. to Relig Andrew Henry Miklos Stern 2630O 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG REL  101  03 Intro. to Relig Jacqueline Shaw 3030F 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG REL  115  01 Religious World Shane M. Thompson 2930O 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG REL  115  02 Religious World Robert W Simpson 3232F 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG REL  220  01 Religions of th Robert W Simpson 3030F 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG REL  340  01 Contemporary Mo Jacqueline Shaw 3130F 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG REL  341  01 Comparative Shane M. Thompson 830O 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG REL  427  01 Seminar in Reli Andrew Henry Miklos Stern 115O 3.00 UG CR0

SS UG SOC  101  01 Principles of S Amy L. Karnehm Willis 1330O 3.00 UG CR0

SS UG SOC  220  01 Sex, Marriage, Amy L. Karnehm Willis 1230O 3.00 UG CR0

SS UG SOC  315  01 Soc in the Fiel Amy L. Karnehm Willis 120O 3.00 UG CR0

01/14/2026 7:29:09 AM d_section_rpt Page 8 of 9



CCASHWELL North Carolina Wesleyan University

Inst Dvsn Course Short title Professor 

Section Listing

2025-2026 Academic Year Spring

CapacityStatus Enrollment D/E Credit Hours Grd scl Cr typeLoad hoursPrerq

SS UG SOC  470  01 Social Con Sexu Amy L. Karnehm Willis 315O 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG SPT  205  01 Intro Sports Victoria Marie Gentile 2320F 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG SPT  325  01 Sport Goverance Robin M. Pietryk 1920O 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG SPT  335  01 Org & Admin Spo Robin M. Pietryk 2120F 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG SPT  345  01 Sprt Fac Evt Mg Robin M. Pietryk 2020F 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG SPT  415  01 Coaching Theory Robin M. Pietryk 2825F 3.00 UG CR0

BU UG SPT  421  01 Sports Admin In Robin M. Pietryk 720O 3.00 UG CR0

SS UG SSC  225  01 Develop Across Molly A. Wyatt 1615F 3.00 UG CR0

HU UG THR  115  01 Theater Appreci Amya N Dickens 3030F 3.00 UG CR0
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